
Leasing & Alternate Financing Partners

ALLIED FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
Harry Schneider- alliedfsharry@fuse.net
(O) 800-5432-4561
(F) 859-525-8837

Can prepay/pre fund?: Only by request
Offers Subsidized Program: Yes
Application Link (Click Here)

Notes: Company offers two primary subsi-
dized programs through Aztec Tents (0-18-5 
and the 0-30-10) in addition to multiple 
other tailored programs on a straight lease 
basis. 

AP EQUIPMENT FINANCING
Todd Mickey- todd@apfinancing.com
Mike Arness- marness@apfinancing.com
Scott Enbom- senbom@apfinancing.com
(O) 800-604-4817

Can prepay/pre fund?: Only by request
Offers Subsidized Program: No
Application Link (Click Here)

Notes: Company offers multiple tailored 
financing programs to fit the needs of the 
buyer. 

FULL CIRCLE FINANCE
Diana Hodson Wlodarczyk- 
diana@fullcirclellc.us
(O) 707-894-6551
(F) 707-894-6552

Can prepay/pre fund?: Inquire
Offers Subsidized Program: No
Application Link (Click Here)

Notes: Company offers multiple tailored 
financing programs to fit the needs of the 
buyer. 

Other Alternate Financing Referrals

ADVANTAGE LEASING CORP.
Larry Elton- lelton@advantageleasing.com
(O) 800-949-7040
(F) 414-291-3406

CULVER CAPITAL GROUP
John Snyder- jsnyder@culvercapital.com
(O) 714-689-9415
(F) 888-806-0482

GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS.
Cindy Fleck- cfleck@greatamerica.com
(O) 800-234-8787
(F) 

LYNNRAY FINANCIAL
Bill Lassiter- blassiter@lynnrayfinancial.com
(O) 800-535-4138
(F) 770-263-3775

PRIORITY CAPITAL
http://prioritycapital.com/
(O) 800-761-2118
(F) 781-321-4108

SNIDER LEASING
Jim Nickerson- jim@sniderleasing.com
(O) 800-377-8812
(F) 916-332-8823

http://www.allied-financial-solutions.com/Application.html
https://fs30.formsite.com/AllegiantPartners/CreditApplication/index.html
https://fullcirclellc.us/application

